15th Annual OC Sansei Bowling Tournament
May 15" & 16", 2010

Dear Bowlers:

Welcome to the fifteenth annual O.C. Sansei Invitational Bowling Tournament. We look forward
to your participation in this year’s tournament at Fountain Bowl. Fountain Bowl is located at
17110 S. Brookhurst St. Fountain Valley, 92708 - Phone (714) 963-7888.

Attached you will find the bowling tournament schedule. Please verify your squads — time and
date, lanes, names and averages. This is a tentative schedule and there may be minor changes
just prior to tournament time, but your squads will not unknowingly change. All bowlers must
check-in 30 minutes prior to the start of their squad. In addition, each bowler is responsible
for verifying his/her own average and eligibility.

We will be having our “OC Sansei Raffle” each and every squad, with many great prizes to WIN!!
Raffles will include plenty of prizes including HDTV tv's, Nintendo Wii's, bowling balls, golf clubs,
laptops, Apple IPADS and of course cash also! Don’t Miss Out! O. C. Sansei T-shirts and Polo
Shirts will be on sale at the tournament site — quantities are limited this year, so buy your shirts as
soon as possible! As usual, a portion of our proceeds from the raffle and shirt sales will benefit
the Keiro Nursing Home.

There are still limited spots available in the tournament.

If you are interested, Contact Glenn Wada at (714) 952-4435 (home) or (714) 906-0780 (CELL).
You may also contact any of the committee members - Alex Ho, Dale Kakimoto, Marge &
George Miyoda, Tom Hikida, Lori Shimabukuro, Everett & Jayne Nishikawa, George Irei, Eric
Shishima, George & Kris Ann Arendall, Donald Toy or Emil & Carrie Francisco for questions or
sponsorship.

Our email address is grwada@yahoo.com and website address is http://www.ocsansei.com Also,
visit the all-tournament site at http://www.nikkeibowling.com for all nikkei tournaments...

As a side-note, Fountain Bowl please asks our bowlers to refrain from bringing in outside food
into the bowling alley. It is not that they are trying to make more money in the snack bar (although
| am sure it would be nice for them) , there are legal issues with bowlers bringing food into the
bowling alley.

Thank you for you participation and we look forward to seeing you here.

Sincerely,

O. C. Sansei Tournament Committee



OC Sansei

Lane AVG Bowlers

9
167
185
352
177
184
361
195
195
1390
u
174
186
360
170
181
351
214
216
430
13
160
185
1345
182
213
395
157
211
368
15
178
199
377
182
198
1380
300
300
600
17
192
211
403
101
175
366
169
199
368

Christine Hojo
Robert Chuck

Linda Uyeki
Michael Lee

Sheila Fujimoto
Craig Tyau
Linda Larson

Cliff Nakano

Marilyn Yamasaki
Dave Sugimoto

June Shimoda
Alan Asano
Janice Jinkawa

Ron Okubo

Nanci Ishitani
Kent Maruyama

Peggy Miller
Craig Yamasaki

Kristi Arakaki
Kurt Arakaki

Kari Nakatsu
Dwayne Kumura

Mai Azumi
Gene Azumi

Connie Takahashi
Jonathan Kajihara

Karen Jeung
Chris Hayashi

Gina Kamoto
Kenny Kamoto

Mixed Doubies Schedule

Squad #1
Saturday - May 15th @ 1:00 pm

Lane AVG Bowiers

19

177
182
359
160
206
366

172
197
369

188
205
393
209
200
409

173
200
373
196
223
419
210
198
408

1205
231
436

180
226
406

142
203
345
170
220

390

201
211
412
216
210
426
220
223
443

Linda Ozaki
Ray Yamashita

Irene Ishikawa
Hideo Takaki

Arlene Eustaquio
Coleman Thaxton lii
Kehau Fujikami

Kerwin Fujikami

Katrina Fujikami
David Yamauchi

Stacy Shimizu
Kevin Yamauchi
Jamie Rovner

Derek Taira

Kristyn Anderson
Paul Anderson

Jennifer Ricketts
Joel Ricketts

Heather Sunahara
Darren Tsumura

Miya Tsumura
Keith Kurihara

Kristin Santos
Anthony Santos

Linnette Hovey
Butch Jackson

Christine Kato
Romeo Natividad

Kim Dibenedetto
Leo Dibenedetto

Lane AVG
29
176
213
389
208
194
402
169
207
376
31
181
208
389
183
205
388
208
210
418
33
140
222
362
164
186
350
190
225
415

181
198
379
178
224
402
199
213
412

158
227
385
206
222
428
201
218
419

Bowlers

Jennifer Uno
Dan Sasaki

Karen Adolphson
Ryan Okamoto

Pam Henson
Michael Asuncion
Lisa Fujimoto

Kyle Fujimoto

Collyn Koga
Clayton Koga

Angela Koga
Russell Young
Lori Ebner

Tad Kanae

Lisa Ma
Robert Dong

Coryn Narikawa
Sakae Watanabe

Cherie yoshizumi
Darryl Yoshizumi

Denise Wada
Marc Tsuchiya

Jeanne Yamamoto
Dennis Sugioka

Katherine Rheinhardt
Dominic Rheinhardt

Tina Godoy
Joe Wilhite

Connie Pofahl
Bruce Ogata

Lane AUG
39
144
170
314
167
209
376
169
196
365
41
157
183
340
166
179
345
163
224
387
43
176
206
382
140
194
334
157
186
343

168
192
360
171
202

373
175
217

392

187
211
398
193
208
401
198
212
410

Bowlers

Cathy Poon
Kevin Suinn

Bernie Alejandro
Marc Fiel

Bonney Fiel
Alex Fiel
Marianne Higa

Pat Domingo

Sheri Kawaguchi
Ryan Uyemura

Chrissy Horita
Craig Horita
Carin Fujitani

Andrew Chan

Teresa Kiyomura
Jon Kim

Lauren Ito
Randy Tomita

York Lock
Eric Lock

Jeanie Fujioka
Glenn Fujioka

Jane Taguchi
Terence Chang

Kim Porhola
Wally Jones

Fran Brandt
Raul Vasquez

Gloria Weinberger
Ed Chow



OC Sansei Mixed Doubies Schedule

Squad #1
Saturday - May 15th @ 1:00 pm
Lane AVG Bowlers lane AVG Bowiers Lane AVG Bowiers lane AVG Bowlers
49
146  Debbie Armstrong
205 Alan Yamanaka
351
202 Nancy Kato
213 Rich Honda
415
183 June Laszlo
212 Jim Laszlo
395
51
191 Amanda Grooms
227  Scott Critchfield
418
196 Leeanne Jilek
185 Eric Hsu
381
161 Cindy Grooms
194 Jess Acosta
355
53
215 Laura Hardeman
219 Glenn Wada
434
221 Gayle Racette
215 Ken Racette
436
219 Leanna Harada
224  Lindsey Wong
443
55
172  Michelle Yee
201 Craig Kitaoka
373
196 Tracey Kitaoka
201 John Vargas
397
191 Lori Sagers
197 Jim Yee
388
57

167 Deirdre O'connor
236 Jeff O'Connor
403
202  Yako McDonnell
225 Mike Sagers
427
163 Lorraine Yee
192 Grant Yee
1355




OC Sansei Mixed Doubies Schedule

Squad #2
Sunday - May 16th @ 11:00 am
Lane AVG Bowiers Lane AVG Bowlers Lane AVG Bowlers lane AVG Bowlers
15 25 35 a7
140 Karen Nagafuchi 184 Cindy Ito 199 Pat Jilek 177  Linda Uyeki
179  Yoshi Sakashita 198 Gary lto 222  Karl Kurtz 185 Robert Chuck
319 382 421 362
173  Jennifer Gonzales 157 Lauren Ito 146 Debbie Armstrong 169 Pam Henson
198 Jerry Gonzales 194  Jon Kim 211 Wally Jones 224  Alex Ho
371 351 357 393
17 189  Carol Oishi 162 Leticia Rivera 140 Cathy Silman
192  Connie Takahashi 200 Charlie lvey 207 Raymond Sanchez 216 Ken Yamamoto
213 Dan Sasaki 389 369 356
405 2z 3 49
168 Jolie Kaya-Trode 172 Michelle Yee 158 Linda Matsumoto 209 Katrina Fujikami
199  Kurt Arakaki 197 Jim Yee 194 Roy Okamoto 200 Kevin Yamauchi
367 369 352 409
208 Karen Adolphson 196 Tracey Kitaoka 171  Sahng Lim 205 Jennifer Ricketts
165 Mike Murakami 225 Mike Sagers 188 Tak Yonehara 213  Trent Yamauchi
373 421 359 418
19 191 Lori Sagers 168 Lily lkegami 196 Jamie Rovner
220 Kim Dibenedetto 201 Craig Kitaoka 198 Kevin Yoshida 218 Jason Wang
222 Tad Kanae 392 366 414
442 29 41 51
216 Christine Kato 163 Lorraine Yee 219 Leanna Harada 201 Linnette Hovey
207 Michael Asuncion 201 John Vargas 300 Gene Azumi 224  Butch Nitahara
423 364 519 425
176  Jennifer Uno 202  Yako McDonnell 167 Deirdre O'connor 188 Kehau Fujikami
194 Ryan Okamoto 192 Grant Yee 216 Alan Asano 219 Rudy Castrellon
370 394 383 407
21 214 June Shimoda 140 Gretchen Schmidt 156 Lani Barba
160 Irene Ishikawa 236 Jeff O'Connor 207 Thomas Schmidt 203 Glenn Kawate
223  Derek Taira 450 347 359
383 31 43 53
173  Stacy Shimizu 191 Karen Jeung 172  Mei Huey 177  Johnnette Chong
194 Ken lto 223 Leo Dibenedetto 216 Brian Hara 193  Curtis Chong
367 414 388 370
140 Lori Ebner 176 Alyson Orosco 300 Wendy Batara 176  Allison Matoi
185 Brandon Aoki 202 James Kushner 220 Bob Conrad 195 Craig Tyau
325 378 520 371
23 183 Stacee Kosaka 300 Hideko Conrad 193  Junie Kawate
181 Cherie yoshizumi 211 Butch Jackson 220 Bill Conrad 181 Dave Sugimoto
206 Rob Lancaster 394 520 374
387 33 45 55
206 Tina Godoy 172  Priscilla Yamakawa 181 Cecily Fong 174 Linda Larson
220 Cain Godoy 224  Keith Yamakawa 200 Mike Lee 211 Craig Yamasaki
426 396 381 385
157 Tely Ikehara 180 Lacy Nakagawa 162 Susan Okamoto-Loc 170  Marilyn Yamasaki
208 Ty lkehara 227  Scott Critchfield 217  Steve Woi 186  Cliff Nakano
365 407 379 356
196 Leeanne Jilek 173  Cori Murakami 195 Sheila Fujimoto
209 Todd Yamakawa 194 Kim Lee 213 Kent Maruyama

405 367 408



OC Sansei Mixed Doubies Schedule

Squad #2

Sunday - May 16th @ 11:00 am
Lane AVG Bowlers lane AVG Bowlers lane AVG Bowiers Lane AVG Bowlers
57
182  Kari Nakatsu
224  Marc Tsuchiya
406
190 Jeri Ando
198 Dwayne Kumura
388
178  Kristi Arakaki
202  Greg Mori
1380
59
183 Collyn Koga
210 Russell Young
393
208 Angela Koga
205 Clayton Koga
413
164  Sabrina Graffunder
209 Mike Korpela
373



OC Sansei

Lane AVG Bowlers

u
172

227
399
180

209

389

196

224
420

13

196

211
407
199

197

396

146

222

368

159
169
328
208
208
416
162
206
368

17
176
185
361
159
185
344
177
165
342

19
160
222
382
300
220
520
300
220
520

Priscilla Yamakawa
Scott Critchfield

Lacy Nakagawa
Todd Yamakawa

Jamie Rovner
Keith Yamakawa
Leeanne Jilek

Wally Jones

Pat Jilek
Jerry Armstrong

Debbie Armstrong
Karl Kurtz
Rosana Kamiyama

Oscar Kamiyama

Angela Koga
Kyle Fujimoto

Leticia Rivera
Richard Sanchez

Susan Nishida
John Nishida

Gia Sarreal
Joe Sarreal

Miyuki Oyakawa
Jesse Oyakawa

Irene Ishikawa
Tad Kanae

Wendy Batara
Bill Conrad

Hideko Conrad
Bob Conrad

219
197
416
191
202
393

186
205
391

155
182
337
162
196
358

181
216
397
173
190
363
177
179
356

169
185
354

172
201
373

196
201
397
191
225

416

202
236
438
214
192
406
163
197
360

Mixed Doubies Schedule

Squad #3

Sunday - May 16th @ 2:00 pm

lane AVG Bowlers
21

Leanna Harada
Chris Koga

Kim Schwartz
Jeff Potts

Maggie Gonzales
Brian Gonzales
Lisa Nakasone

Eddie Nakasone

Susan Okamoto-Loc
Craig Matoi

Cecily Fong
Brian Hara
Cori Murakami

Richard Lock

Linda Uyeki
Eric Sera

Pam Henson
Robert Chuck

Michelle Yee
John Vargas

Tracey Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Lori Sagers
Mike Sagers

Yako McDonnell
Jeff O'Connor

June Shimoda
Grant Yee

Lorraine Yee
Jim Yee

Lane AVG

31

Bowlers

209 Katrina Fujikami

213  Trent Yamauchi
422

205 Jennifer Ricketts

200 Kevin Yamauchi

405

189 Lynn Matsubara

214  Kraig Orosco

403
33
201 Linnette Hovey
223 Derek Taira
424
174 Linda Larson
213 Kent Maruyama
387
176  Allison Matoi
181 Dave Sugimoto
357
35
170  Marilyn Yamasaki
195 Craig Tyau
1365
177  Johnnette Chong
205 Rodney Chong
382
195 Sheila Fujimoto
211 Craig Yamasaki
406
37
190 Jeri Ando
199  Kurt Arakaki
389
178  Kristi Arakaki
194 Ken Ito
372
192 Connie Takahashi
198 Dwayne Kumura
1390
39

181 Cherie yoshizumi
192 Dale Kakimoto
373

182  Kari Nakatsu

224  Lindsey Wong
406

167 Deirdre O'connor

207 Thomas Schmidt
374

Lane AVG
4l

183

221
404
167

184

351

300

179
479

43

185

207
392
176

179

355

174

183

357

187
184
371
152
216
368
157
220
377

150
171
321
168
195

363
172
208

1380

164
211
375
157
171
328
157
210
367

Bowlers

Stacee Kosaka
Roger Kosaka

Christine Hojo
Michael Lee

Karalynn Adan
Yoshi Sakashita
Anna Cornell

Curtis Nagayama

Sue Nagayama
Eric Shishima

Christine Nagayama
Steven Nagayama
Lori Shimabukuro

Tom Hikida

Jayne Nishikawa
Everett Nishikawa

Tely Ikehara
Jeff Chuang

Linda Ukita
Tony Quon

Shelli Miyashita
Stan Takemoto

Yvonne Takemoto
Dean Shibao

Shar Fujikawa
John Louie

Linda Kiyomura
Norman Kiyomura

Lauren Ito
Romeo Natividad



OC Sansei

Lane AVG Bowlers

51
184

200
384
162

182

344

189

219
408

53

172

182
354
156

300

456

176

209

385

176
207
383
216
194
410
220
202
422

168
213
381
208
223
431
300
205
505

173
185
358
188
226
414
172
192
364

Lane AVG Bowiers

Cindy Ito
Charlie Ivey

Alice Shiozawa
Dan Suyenaga

Carol Oishi
Rudy Castrellon
Cyndi Woo

Bill Woo

Lindsey Quon
Alex Quon

Carin Fujitani
Juan Fonseca
Jennifer Uno

Michael Asuncion

Christine Kato
Ryan Okamoto

Kim Dibenedetto
Greg Mori

Jolie Kaya-Trode
Dan Sasaki

Karen Adolphson
Leo Dibenedetto

Pam Jones
Frank Jones

Stacy Shimizu
Brandon Aoki

Lynne Tomita
Jayson Fisher

Mei Huey
Walt Murakami

Mixed Doubies Schedule

Squad #3

Sunday - May 16th @ 2:00 pm
Lane AVG Bowlers

Lane AUG Bowlers



OC Sansei

Lane AVGE Bowlers
31 Lynne Tomita - Fountain Valle'

300 Kay Johnson
188 Lynne Tomita
201 Connie Pofahl
201 Linnette Hovey
890
32 Sansei Leaque - Fullerton
300 Carrie Francisco
140 Karen Nagafuchi
157 Tely Ikehara
300 Bowler 461
897
33 KogaBookkeeping - Las Vega
181 Lisa Fujimoto
160 Rose Nishiyama
183 Collyn Koga
208 Angela Koga
732
34 SFVNisei - San Fernando Valle
161 Cindy Grooms
146 Debbie Armstrong
191 Amanda Grooms
202 Nancy Kato
700
35 Patty Wagon - San Fernando Vv
183 June Laszlo
187 Kim Porhola
198 Gloria Weinberger
193 Fran Brandt
761
36 Tigger Whoo Hoo - San Fernar
172 Priscilla Yamakawa
180 Lacy Nakagawa
196 Leeanne Jilek
199 Pat Jilek
747
37 S.G.V. Nikkei #1 - Montebello
172 Yvonne Takemoto
157 Linda Kiyomura
172 Cyndi Woo
177 Linda Uyeki
678
38 S.G.V. Nikkei #2 - Montebello
165 Jami Tanihana
150 Linda Ukita
168 Shelli Miyashita
184 Cindy Ito
667
39 The Pink Ladies of PPBC - Mol
157 Lauren Ito
140 Teresa Kiyomura
164 Shar Fujikawa
176 Carin Fujitani
637

Women's Team Schedule
Squad #4
Saturday - May 15th @ 4:00 pm

Lane AUG Bowiers
40 Stacy Shimizu - Los Angeles

160 Irene Ishikawa
140 Lori Ebner
160 Janice Jinkawa
173 Stacy Shimizu
633

41 Lindalarson- Gardena
170 Marilyn Yamasaki
174 Linda Larson
177 Johnnette Chong
195 Sheila Fujimoto
716

42 Gable House Women - Los Ani
186 Maggie Gonzales
173 Jennifer Gonzales
172 Arlene Eustaquio
191 Kim Schwartz
722

43 Premiere @ Gardena #2 - Gard
182 Nanci Ishitani
154 Evelyn Fujimoto
166 Cay Matsushige
189 Carol Oishi
691

44 Premiere @ Gardena #1 - Gard
188 Kehau Fujikami
157 Peggy Miller
174 Pauline Louie
186 Christine Lee
705

45 Tozai women #3 - Los Angeles
168 York Lock
175 Jane Taguchi
171 Jeanie Fujioka
177 Linda Ozaki
691

46 R.V.C.- BuenaPark
180 Chel Grivich
169 Gina Kamoto
170 Kristin Santos
220 Kimberly Santos
739

47 Covina#l- Temple City
176 Susan Nishida
159 Gia Sarreal
159 Rosana Kamiyama
177 Miyuki Oyakawa
671

48 Kristi Arakaki - Gardena
178 Kristi Arakaki
182 Kari Nakatsu
192 Connie Takahashi
190 Jeri Ando
742

Lane AUG Bowlers
49 Katrina Fujikami - _Fullerton

196 Jamie Rovner
205 Jennifer Ricketts
209 Katrina Fujikami
210 Kristyn Anderson
820

50 Off The Sheet Pro Shop - San .

184 Elaine Oda
169 Denise Quan
191 Karen Jeung
201 Stefanie Hirata
745 |

51 OC Sansei Women #1 - Coronz¢

187 Lori Shimabukuro
152 Jayne Nishikawa
158 Katherine Rheinhardt
206 Tina Godoy
703

52 H.T.H.P.S.- Chino Hills
185 Anna Cornell
176 Sue Nagayama
159 Marge Miyoda
174 Christine Nagayama
694

53 Laura Hardeman - _San Diego

215 Laura Hardeman
221 Gayle Racette
219 Leanna Harada
216 Christine Kato
871

54 Nor & So Cal - Cypress
220 Kim Dibenedetto
178 Denise Wada
181 Cherie yoshizumi
208 Karen Adolphson
787

55 R&S Pro Shop - Fresno
167 Deirdre O'connor
163 Lorraine Yee
172 Michelle Yee
214 June Shimoda
716

56 All American Bowling & Trophy

191 Lori Sagers
164 Lisa Ma
202 Yako McDonnell
196 Tracey Kitaoka
753
57 Tozai Women #1 - Cypress
172 Mei Huey
162 Susan Okamoto-Lock
181 Cecily Fong
173 Cori Murakami
688

Lane AVG Bowiers
58 Horita - Chino Hills

157 Marianne Higa
167 Bernie Alejandro
163 Chrissy Horita
169 Bonney Fiel

656




OC Sansei

Lane AVE Bowiers

7 Sansei Team - Brea
179 Eric Shishima
300 David Nishikawa
300 Mark Darby
190 Harry Yamashita
198 Paul Anderson
1167

100

Tri-Star Vending - La Palma

194 Ken Ito

200 Kevin Yamauchi
200 David Yamauchi
213 Trent Yamauchi
231 Joel Ricketts
1038

We Suck! - San Fernando Valle

1©

205 Alan Yamanaka
206 Richard Sanchez
185 Eric Hsu

197 Jerry Armstrong
205 Larry Saika

998

10 Patty Wagon - San Fernando Vv

212 Ed Chow

212 Jim Laszlo

203 Jerome Hampton
208 Raul Vasquez
211 Wally Jones
1046

11 Pro Zone - San Fernando Valle

222 Karl Kurtz

209 Todd Yamakawa
224 Keith Yamakawa
222 Rusty Bryant
227 Scott Critchfield
1104

12 SEV Nisei - San Fernando Vall

196 Eldon Takahara
188 Eric Yokoyama
207 Raymond Sanchez
209 Terry Kamakura
203 Clarence Cardinez
1003

13 Gable House Men - _Los Angele

202 Jeff Potts

198 Bobby Tadokoro
198 Jerry Gonzales

197 Coleman Thaxton lii
205 Brian Gonzales
1000

14 Gardena Bowl Pro Shop - Garc

Men’s Team Schedule

Squad #5

Saturday - May 15th @ 8:00 pm
Lane AVG Bowiers

197
206
211
224
226
1064

Koga Bookkeeping -

Guy Koyanagi
Scott Zeidman
Butch Jackson
Butch Nitahara
Tony Figuiera

Las Vega

205
197
183
208
210
1003

E.V. Nikkei -

Clayton Koga
Bob Nishiyama
Gary Yamasaka
Kyle Fujimoto
Russell Young

Fountain Valley

211
188
187
165
210
961

Tim Mori

Alan Sadakane
Jackson Aoki
Jeff Aoki

Chris Kansaki

Mike Murakami - Vista

202
165
220
220
223
1030

Kato Okazuya -

Cal Yokomizo
Mike Murakami
Bob Conrad

Bill Conrad

Leo Dibenedetto

La Palma

207
194
185
213
222
1021

Kurt Arakaki -

Michael Asuncion
Ryan Okamoto
Brandon Aoki
Dan Sasaki

Tad Kanae

Gardena

199
196
220
198
300
1113

Pork Wrapped Asparaqus -

Kurt Arakaki
Dean Nishijima
Steve Tokeshi
Dwayne Kumura
Gene Azumi

219
192
206
226
205
1048

Rudy Castrellon
Jeff Tam

Hideo Takaki
Jason Carrillo
Kerwin Fujikami

Lane AUG Bowlers
21 Beer Beer Beer - Gardena

186 Darwin Tanabe
178 Jessie Esquivel
200 Ross Kapuy
206 Juan Noriega
192 Alton Walker
962
22 Rodney Chong - Gardena
193 Curtis Chong
202 Derrick Morreira
195 Craig Tyau
208 Marc Hirabayashi
205 Rodney Chong
11003
23 Covina#2 - Temple City
165 Jesse Oyakawa
169 Oscar Kamiyama
171 Harry Matsumoto
185 Joe Sarreal
191 Chester Matsumoto
881
24 Covina#3- Temple City
185 John Nishida
170 Eric Shimabukuro
176 Flavio Yamakawa
185 Hernan Yamakawa
184 Paul Nakamoto
900
25 Tozai Men #4 - Los Angeles
195 Al Lock
165 Warren Morita
202 Glenn Fujioka
192 Eric Lock
173 Alan Lock
927

26 Tozai Men #5- Los Angeles
177  Art Nakawaki
182 Dan Suyenaga
182 Ray Yamashita
206 Andrew Chan
217 Terence Chang
964

27 Tozai Men #7 - Cypress
202 Alvin Chua
188 Kenny Wu
184 John Cruz
202 Ray Licas
210 Dennis Santillan
986

Lane AVG Bowiers
28 Horita - Chino Hills

209 Marc Fiel
179 Ryan Uyemura
183 Pat Domingo
196 Alex Fiel
224  Craig Horita
991
29 Gary Umeno - Cerritos
197 Denny Fong
182 Eddie Nakasone
207 Curtis Nagayama
207 Gary Umeno
216 Brian Hara
11009
30 Tozai Men #2 - Cerritos
196 Craig Matoi
200 Mike Lee
217 Steve Woi
194 Kim Lee
190 Richard Lock
997
31 Tozai Men #6 - Cypress
210 Josh Fisher
175 Wallace Chow
192 Walt Murakami
221 Paul Staff
226 Jayson Fisher
1024
32 Tozai Men #1 - Cypress
203 Stan Takeuchi
185 Glen Nakahara
192 Wayne Taguchi
170 Wayne Hokama
209 Shig Shozi
959
33 Sid Sakioka - Anaheim
179 Robert Endow
300 Stan Tahara
300 Sid Sakioka
176 Tom Hide
184 Richard Iseri
1139
34 Tak Yonehara- Roseme:
198 Bryon Wada
178 Eric Masuda
188 Tak Yonehara
188 Dale Uchida
194 Roy Okamoto
946




OC Sansei

Lane AVGE Bowlers
35 3 Smokin Aces & 2J's - San Jc

224  Marc Tsuchiya
217 Justin Kimoto
220 Craig Tsuchiya
211 Jonathan Kajihara
213 Brandon Hirata
1085
36 California Bobsled - San Jose
226 Darren Tsumura
185 Robert Chuck
300 Brian Mar
203 Keith Kurihara
221 Jody Kawamura
1135
37 Premiere @ Gardena #2 -
215 Robert Webb
208 Curtis Ishitani
171
213
211
1018
38 Premiere @ Gardena @1 -
192 Gerald Morita
178 Tak Kikuchi
185 Ron Okubo
195 Dane Ishii
208 Dean Shibao
958
39 PPBC-LA- Los Angeles
172 Brian Quon
184 Michael Lee
176 Rilley Mcclendon
197 Chris Koga
217 Mike Peterson
946
40 PPBC - Montebello -
221 Roger Kosaka
179 Yoshi Sakashita
187 Brian Fukumizu
216 Ken Yamamoto
215 Glenn Ito
1018
41 PPBC-
196
176
169
300
300
1141

Gard

Ken Saito
Kent Maruyama
Craig Yamasaki

Gar

Montebell

Los Angeles
Allan Goya
Tommy Yu
Daniel Ohara
Alex Quon
Jerry Lam

Men’s Team Schedule
Squad #5

Saturday - May 15th @ 8:00 pm
Lane AVG Bowiers

Lane AVG Bowiers

42 PPBC Da Val - Westlake Villag:

214
186
167
200
202
969
Lounge Lizards - Montebello
186 Randy Tomita
195 Stan Takemoto
171 Norman Kiyomura
198 Gary Ito
210 Romeo Natividad
960
S.G.V. Nikkei #3 -
194 Jon Kim
180 Joe Kita
181 Ken Watanabe
188 Mabo Mayeda
182 Bill Woo
925
The U.P.S. Store - Montebello

Kraig Orosco
Harvey Yorimitsu
Kris Orosco
Charlie Ivey
James Kushner

Montebello

209 Juan Fonseca
194 Ben Hwee
165 Lloyd Fuijitani
223 Hoagy Wong
205 Ron Levy
996

S.G.V. Nikkei #4 -
179 Eric Sera
192 Kyle Mitsuuchi
197 Brett Yokota
211 John Louie
208 Jay Culver
987

PPBC #55 -
206
193
189
196
208
992

PPBC #99 -
209
208
208
209
202
1036

Montebello

Culver City
Rusty Perkins
Tony Greene
Gary Alzona

Sal Polizzi

Chuck Blais

Culver City
Steve Collins
Randy Montoya
Mark Yokomizo
Mike Korpela
Bruce VanAalst

49

All American Bowling & Trophy 56

Lane AUG Bowlers
OC Sansei Mens #3 - Las

192 Grant Yee
197 Jim Yee

201 John Vargas
201 Craig Kitaoka
225 Mike Sagers

1016

K&K Bowling - San Francisco 57

186 Robert Dong

181 Craig Ikuma

215 Art Diyogi

218 Jason Wang

225 Sakae Watanabe

1025

Off The Sheet Pro Shop -

236 Tony Gasparovic
220 Jeff Chuang
196 Ted Shozi
201 Gary Nishikawa
218 Bruce Ogata
1071
OC Sansei #7 -
236
220
219
215
300

1190

OC Sansei Men's #1 - Co

Cypress
Jeff O'Connor
Anthony Santos
Glenn Wada

Ken Racette
Steven Hamaguchi

San. 58
202 Kevin Quan

188 Mark Yoshinaka

175 Chris Hayashi

209 Kerry Kimoto

224 Lindsey Wong

998

Sacramento Hit Men - _Sacrame

207 Thomas Schmidt
192 Robert Yamamoto
199 Kenny Kamoto
216 Alan Asano
227 Damon Fletcher
1041

OC Sansei Mens #4 -
204 Mike Bousquet
176 Chris Bousquet
205 Bob Ricketts
195 Donald Toy
194 Ron Mak
974

San Diego - San Diego
215 Mike White
205 Frank Jones
213 Dennis Sugioka
219 Billy White
225 Troy Hickey
1077

OC Sansei Mens #2 -
222 Joe Wilhite
208 Ty Ikehara
220 Steve Oba
220 Cain Godoy
227 Dominic Rheinhardt
1097

Yorba Lir

Anaheim

206 Rob Lancaster
184 Tom Hikida

207 Garrett Kakishita
224 Alex Ho

216 Everett Nishikawa

1037



OC Sansei Senior’s Sinales Schedule

Squad #6
Division #0 \
Saturday - May 15th @ 4:00pm
Lane Bowler AVG Lane Bowler AVG Lane Bowler AVG
11 Kay Fukushima 168
11 Harry Yamashita 190
11 Tsutomu Okuda 151
12 Bill Yasuda 174
12 Ron Okayama 189
12 Terry Oda 172
13 Betty Tokunaga 154
13 Toru Takata 179
14 Kumiko Kashinoki 162
14 Faye Morimoto 156
15 Gene Okuma 156
15 Amy Taniguchi 164
16 Wally Nomura 168
16 Ed Sugimoto 159
17 Mich Fujishige 131
17 Tom Watanabe 186
18 Lil Tominaga 166
18 Shigeko Hirai 142
19 Richard Yoshioka 182
19 Kenny Teramoto 182
20 Sheri Kawaguchi 166
20 Yoshie Yasutake 158
21 Teri Ericksen 143
22 Sus Tellio 171
22 Harold Nakaoka 180
23 Lily Ikegami 168
23 Tom Yoshida 182
24 Ray Yamashita 182
24 Yuki Ozaki 169
25  Judy Endow 163
25 Tom Hide 176
26 Richard Iseri 184
26 Robert Endow 179
26 Stan Shimomura 168
27 Richard Lock 190
27 Denny Fong 197
28 Stan Takeuchi 203
28 Shig Shozi 209
29 Dave Sugimoto 181
29 Paul Nakamoto 184
30 Allan Morimoto 168

30 Mel Fujishige 155



